Product datasheet
Z1B-25L-ZSK100A
13.06.2026, 21:13:02
Page 1 / 2
© f-tronic GmbH. All rights reserved
Meter panel Z1B-25L-ZSK100A, 1-panel, H=1050mm,
1-3.HZ 25mm² long cable, 1 ZSK 100A
Order number: 7141462
Type: Z1B-25L-ZSK100A
Meter field, 1-field, height 1050mm, width 250mm, 1-meter space 3.HZ with 25mm², long cable, busbar system 5-pole, with meter plug-
in terminal set 100A
suitable for: Empty housing ZA111-ZA115
Empty housing ZF111-ZF115
Dimensions
Height 1050 mm
Width 250 mm
Product datasheet
Z1B-25L-ZSK100A
13.06.2026, 21:13:02
Page 2 / 2
© f-tronic GmbH. All rights reserved
Properties
Busbars 12 x 5 mm
Can be lead sealed true
Colour White
Free of heavy metals -
Halogen-free -
Meter mount 3 point mounting
Number of bays 1
Number of meter bays 1
Number of meter spaces 1
Power type TN-S
PVC-free -
Silicone-free -
Spacing of busbars 40
Stackable -
Weather-resistant -
Wiring 5-pole
Technical features
Cross-section of inlet cable 16
Cross-section of outlet cable 16
Certificates & standards
CE -
REACH false
RoHS true / exception 6c
VDE -
Accessories
Equipped with 2 x main line branch terminals
1 x meter plug-in terminal set consisting of meter plug-in terminal,
sealing cap and pins